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202
202
202
203
203
204
204
304
441
441
607
607
608
608
609
609
609
611
611
611
611
611
611
611
611
611
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
630
642
642
642
659
832

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED

WALK REMOVED

EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN

EMBANKMENT

SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN
AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN

ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22
ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)
FENCE, 10' CHAIN LINK, AS PER PLAN

FENCE, 4' DECORATIVE, AS PER PLAN

4" CONCRETE WALK

CURB RAMP

COMBINATION CURB AND WALK, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN
COMBINATION CURB AND WALK, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN
TYPE 6 BARRIER CURB

4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN

4" CPP STORM SEWER

6" PVC SDR-35 STORM, AS PER PLAN

12" CPSLP STORM SEWER

TYPE 2-2B CATCH BASIN

TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN

MANHOLE RECONSTRUCT TO GRADE

CONDUIT, 1-1/2", 725.051, AS PER PLAN

LIGHT POLE ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN (PARKING LOT)
LIGHT POLE, AS PER PLAN (COURTS)

LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, AS PER PLAN (COURTS)
LUMINAIRE, CONVENTIONAL, SOLID STATE (LED), AS PER PLAN
No. 10 AWG. 600 VOLT DISTRIBUTION CABLE

GROUND ROD

POWER SERVICE, AS PER PLAN

SIGN, FLAT SHEET

PARKING LOT STALL MARKINGS

TRANSVERSE DIAGONAL LINES

HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING

SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN
EROSION CONTROL

SPEC.FENCE FOOTER TYPE 1

SPEC. FENCE FOOTER TYPE 2

SPEC. TENNIS AND BASKETBALL COURT ASSEMBLY INSTALLATION
SPEC. COURT SURFACE AND COURT STRIPING

TOTAL

UNIT OF

MEASURE

LUMP
FT.
S.F.
C.y.
C.Y.
S.Y.
C.v.
C.Y.
C.y.
C..
FT.
FT.
S.F.
S.F.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
EACH
EACH
EACH
FT.
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FT.
EACH
EACH
S.F.
FT.
FT.
EACH
S.Y.
EACH
FT.
FT.
LUMP
S.F.

APPROX.

QTY.
1

59
790
323
591

4178
146
976
157
239
730
181
663
425
204
116
591

25

25

25

10

70
337

20
3264

574
151

2240
4000
610
117

21594

Village of Fort Recovery
Community Park Tennis Courts

UNIT
COST

$5,000.00
$3.00
$2.00
$12.00
$12.00
$2.00
$35.00
$35.00
$200.00
$190.00
$35.00
$30.00
$5.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$10.00
$1,500.00
$1,750.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$2.50
$200.00
$2,000.00
$22.00
$2.00
$5.00
$250.00
$2.00
$1.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10,000.00
$1.00

April 27, 2017

TOTAL
COST

$5,000.00
$177.00
$1,580.00
$3,876.00
$7,092.00
$8,356.00
$5,110.00
$34,160.00
$31,400.00
$45,410.00
$25,550.00
$5,430.00
$3,315.00
$6,375.00
$5,100.00
$2,900.00
$8,865.00
$250.00
$300.00
$375.00
$100.00
$1,400.00
$11,795.00
$3,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,780.00
$4,500.00
$8,750.00
$6,000.00
$30,000.00
$8,160.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$110.00
$1,148.00
$755.00
$500.00
$4,480.00
$4,000.00
$24,400.00
$2,340.00
$10,000.00
$21,594.00

$360,133.00 |

Tom's Construction Inc.

UNIT
COST

$7,248.38
$3.44
$0.91
$7.65
$13.04
$0.44
$7.65
$35.51
$181.37
$161.22
$51.97
$35.89
$5.36
$8.24
$60.47
$51.30
$20.50
$14.58
$16.75
$19.73
$32.14
$29.75
$29.62
$2,820.49
$3,429.67
$223.69
$6.22
$1,600.92
$2,130.44
$1,200.15
$1,724.06
$0.54
$83.97
$9,101.65
$130.11
$1.69
$3.37
$167.93
$2.18
$1.00
$125.75
$104.92
$23,379.41
$0.79

St. Henry, OH
TOTAL
COST

$7,248.38
$202.96
$718.90
$2,470.95
$7,706.64
$1,838.32
$1,116.90
$34,657.76
$28,475.09
$38,531.58
$37,938.10
$6,496.09
$3,553.68
$3,502.00
$12,335.88
$5,950.80
$12,115.50
$364.50
$418.75
$493.25
$321.40
$2,082.50
$9,981.94
$5,640.98
$10,289.01
$223.69
$2,973.16
$4,802.76
$10,652.20
$6,000.75
$34,481.20
$1,762.56
$503.82
$9,101.65
$650.55
$970.06
$508.87
$335.86
$4,883.20
$4,000.00
$76,707.50
$12,275.64
$23,379.41
$17,059.26

$445,724.00
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